

CR-336-2026

Order:- 04 Dated 17.07.2026

Today is fixed for hearing on the maintainability ground regarding prescribed date of filing of this case .

Heard in full .

Fix 24-07-2026 for order .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna