

CR-336-2026

Order:- 05 Dated 24.07.2026

Today is fixed for passing order .

Perused the documents , This court finds that this case has been filed within prescribed time period . Thus, this case is well maintainable .

Fix 03-08-2026 for SA .

Complainant is directed to remain present on date fixed .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna